Silver Membership

Initiation Fee Monthly Fee
$250 $35

$5 Each Additional Member

Gold Membership

Initiation Fee Monthly Fee
$350 $45
$5 Each Additional Member
Small Business Membership

"

\g

Initiation Fee Monthly Fee

$400 $55

$10 Each Additional Member

<

Archery Membership

Initiation Fee Monthly Fee

$100 $25

$5 Each Additional Member

Gold/Business Plus Perks

Upgrade your benefits!
For Only 10$ More a month!




Archery Silver Club Crockett
Members Members Members
Range Fee $21.99 /Hr. Free Free Free Free
Range Fee for additional sh hared | 1/2 pri 1/2 pri 1/2 pri 1 Free
ange Fee for additional shooter on shared lane /2 price /2 price /2 price (1/2 off each add)
Free
Range Fee- Archery Free Free Free Free
Free Member Access to Houston Suites 15t Guest % Off All Guests % off All Guests Free
(Min 3/Max 6 Shooters) (Reservation Req.)
5 Free 6 Free 8 Free 10 Free
Guest passes .
20 Half Price 20 Half Price 20 Half Price
Discount on accessories, ammo 5% 7% 10%
Discounts on Training Classes 10% 15% 20%
Discount on gun rentals 25% 50% Free
: 50%
Discount on bow rentals 25% 50% Free
Discount on gunsmith services 10% 12% 15%
Discount on Simulator 50% 50% Fiaz
Discount on regularly priced new and used firearms 3% 4% 5%
. . 5%
Discount on regularly priced new and used bows ° 5% 7% 10%
Complimentary targets per visit 1 1 2 3 4
Priority range reservations and check-in
SRR Newsletter
Complimentary SRR Hat (1 per membership)
Access to Member Only events
Refer a member get a SRR Gift Card
" ; ; 10 Free/year
FFL transfers 1/2 price 1/2 price (1/2 off each add)
Private entrance to members range/lounge
Use of 6 lane private range
Access to Private Lounge
Private Lounge reservations available for
meetings corporate events & parties
Access to private locker room, bath & shower
Quick clean on up to 1 firearm per visit
(Per membership contract)
Free use of classroom/conference space
(1 per quarter upon availability)
Discount on bow tech services 10% 5% 7%
10%
Discount on archery equipment 5% 5% 7%
10%
Discount on Full Set-Up of bow 5% 5% 7%
10%
Complimentary archery equipment set-up check 1 per year 1 per year 1 per year
1 per year
Priority notice of sales and promotions
FREE Intro to AR Training Class after purchase of AR

NON-Members: Range Fee: $21.99hr/shooter, Range Fee for additional shooter on shared lane $13/hr/shooter, Locker rentals
available, and 1 complimentary target per visit
Houston Suites $21.99 Per Shooter 3 Minimum/ 6 Maximum — Reservation Only

Free Full Set Up on Bows Purchased at Saddle River Range Free Lifetime Warranty on Firearms Purchased While a Member (Some
Restrictions Apply)- Plus Members and Crockett Members Only

*Not Applicable on NFA Transfers*



